
Name Position Responsibilities Contact Information 

Xochil Herrera xherrera@uccs.edu

Nicholas Martinez nmartin2@uccs.edu

Melinda Hamilton
Director of Sponsored Projects 

Accounting
Grants/Sponsored Projects melinda.hamilton@uccs.edu

Giancarlo Camillieri Director of Contracts & Policy
UCCS Contract & Policy 

Administration
gcamilli@uccs.edu

Charles Kuehler
Program Director of Business & 

Financial Services
EMSA Division Business Services ckuehler@uccs.edu

Kiley Woods
Executive Assistant & Campus 

Policy Coordinator

Administrative Support, Records 
Retention, Website, Campus Policy 

Coordination
kwoods6@uccs.edu

Sonya Alexander Financial Analyst

F&A Rate, Finge Benefit Rate, Ad-
Hoc Queries/Reports, CORE Entires 

and Reconciliations, Year-End 
Exhibits 

salexan7@uccs.edu

Luke Penn Senior Accountant
Sales Tax, UBIT, Commercial Card & 
Marketplace Purchases Complaince, 
Hybl & Leased Spaces Accounting

lpenn@uccs.edu

Oksana Glushchenko Accountant II
Plant & Debt Accounting, Financial 

Access Coordinator, Property, 
Equipment, Assets/Inventory

oglushch@uccs.edu

Caitlin Seibel Accountant
Create/Inactivate Speedtypes, 

Approve Journal Entries/Actuals, Gift 
Cards, Petty Cash, Change Funds

cseibel@uccs.edu

Jessi Komrofske
Senior Sponsored Projects 

Accountant
Grants/Sponsored Projects jzamora@uccs.edu

Kailee Hoover Sponsored Projects Accountant Grants/Sponsored Projects khoover3@uccs.edu

Alan Reeves Sponsored Projects Accountant Grants/Sponsored Projects areeves5@uccs.edu

Deputy Controller

Assistant Vice Chancellor of Accounting | Controller

UCCS Controller's Office


